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CALENDAR OF EVENTS – January 2024 – Dec 2024 

(Tentative)     
 

JANUARY 2024 

 

GCFM Practice Skills Workshop 1, 3 &4 

Date: 6th – 7th January 2024, Saturday & Sunday 

Time: 8.00am – 5.00pm 

Venue: Seri Pacific Hotel, Kuala Lumpur 

 

GCFM Practice Skills Workshop 2 

Date: 6th – 7th January 2024, Saturday & Sunday 

Time: 8.00am – 5.00pm 

Venue: Hotel Armada, Petaling Jaya  

 

Eligibility Examination  

Date: 7th January 2024, Sunday 

Time: 8.00am – 2.00pm 

Venue: IT Labs 

 

Remedial Workshop for Part 1 Repeat Candidates 

Date: 13th January 2024, Saturday 

Venue: Hotel Armada, Petaling Jaya  

 

EXCO MEETING 

Date: 20th January 2024, Saturday 

Time: 2.00pm – 5.00pm 

Venue: AFPM ZOOM Meeting 

 

ATFM Module Review 

Date: 21st January 2024, Sunday 

Venue: Hotel Armada, Petaling Jaya  

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – NEW YEAR’S DAY 

01st January 2024, Monday  

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – THAIPUSAM 

25th January 2024, Thursday 

 

FEBRUARY 2024 

 

EXCO MEETING 

Date: 17th February 2024, Sunday 

Time: 2.00pm – 5.00pm 

Venue: AFPM ZOOM Meeting 

 

GCFM Practice Skills Workshop 2 

Date: 24th – 25th February 2024, Saturday & Sunday 

Time: 8.00am – 5.00pm 

Venue: Hotel Armada, Petaling Jaya  

 

ATFM 13 Centralised Practice Workshop 1 

Date: 24th February 2024, Saturday 

Venue: Hotel Armada, Petaling Jaya  

 

ATFM 13 Clinical Reasoning Workshop 

Date: 25th February 2024, Sunday 

Venue: Hotel Armada, Petaling Jaya  

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – FT DAY 

1st February 2024, Thursday 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – CHINESE NEW YEAR 

10t –12th February 2024, Saturday, Sunday & Monday 

 

MARCH 2024 

 

CONJOINT MAFP / icFRACGP Part 1 Exam  

Date: 02nd – 03rd March 2024, Saturday & Sunday  

Time: 8.30am – 2.00pm 

Venue: IT Labs 

 

EXCO / COUNCIL MEETING 

Date: 16th March 2024, Saturday   

Time: 1.00pm – 2.00pm - EXCO 

          2.30pm – 5.30pm – Council 

Venue: AFPM ZOOM Meeting 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – NUZUL AL-QURAN 

28th March 2024, Thursday 

 

APRIL 2024 

 

EXCO MEETING 

Date: 20th April 2024, Saturday 

Time: 2.00pm – 5.00pm 

Venue: AFPM ZOOM Meeting 
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ATFM 12 Research Workshop 5 

Date: 20th April 2024, Saturday 

Venue: AFPM Online Platform 

 

Annual Scientific Meeting (ASM) 

Date: 26th – 27th April 2024, Friday & Saturday 

Time: 8.30am – 5.00pm  

Venue: The Everly Putrajaya 

 

Annual General Meeting (AGM) 

Date: 28th April 2024, Sunday 

Time: 8.30am – 2.00pm  

Venue: Virtually at The Everly Putrajaya 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – HARI RAYA AIDILFITRI  

10th–11th April 2024, Wednesday & Thursday  

 

MAY 2024 

 

RCMP Family Medicine Clinical Skills Course  

Date: 04th May 2024, Saturday 

Venue: Online via Zoom Platform 

 

ATFM 11 Research Presentation  

Date: 04th May 2024, Saturday 

Venue: AFPM Online Platform 

 

IMU Family Medicine Clinical Skills Course 

Date: 11th May 2024, Saturday 

Venue: Online via Zoom Platform 

 

EXCO MEETING 

Date: 18th May 2024, Sunday 

Time: 2.00pm – 5.00pm 

Venue: AFPM ZOOM Meeting 

 

Annual Convocation  

Date: 18th -19th May 2024, Saturday & Sunday 

Venue: TBC 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – LABOUR DAY 

1st May 2024, Wednesday 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – WESAK DAY 

22nd May 2024, Wednesday 

 

 

 

 

 

JUNE 2024 

 

Eligibility Examination  

Date: 9th June 2024, Sunday 

Time: 8.00am – 5.00pm 

Venue: IT Labs 

 

EXCO / COUNCIL MEETING 

Date: 15th June 2024, Saturday 

Time: 1.00pm – 2.00pm EXCO 

          2.30pm – 5.30pm – Council 

Venue: AFPM ZOOM Meeting 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – AGONG B’DAY 

03rd June 2024, Monday 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – HARI RAYA HAJI QURBAN 

17th June 2024, Monday  

 

JULY 2024 

 

IMU Advanced Family Medicine Clinical Skills 

Course 

Date: 13th July 2024, Saturday  

Venue: IMU Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpur 

 

EXCO MEETING 

Date: 20th July 2024, Saturday 

Time: 2.00pm – 5.00pm 

Venue: AFPM ZOOM Meeting 

 

ATFM 13 Research Workshop 3  

Date: 20th July 2024, Saturday 

Venue: TBC 

 

ATFM 13 Centralized Practice Workshop 2  

Date: 21st July 2024, Sunday 

Venue: TBC 

 

RCMP Advanced Family Medicine Clinical Skills 

Course 

Date: 20th - 21st July 2024, Saturday & Sunday 

Venue: UniKL RCMP Ipoh, Perak 

 

ATFM 12 Research Presentation  

Date: 27th July 2024, Saturday 

Venue: AFPM Online Platform 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – AWAL MUHARRAM 

07th–08th July 2024, Sunday & Monday 
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AUGUST 2024 

 

ATFM 14 Research Workshop 1 

Date: TBC 

Venue: TBC 

 

ATFM 14 Introductory Workshop  

Date: TBC 

Venue: TBC 

 

EXCO MEETING 

Date: 17th August 2024, Saturday 

Time: 2.00pm – 5.00pm 

Venue: AFPM ZOOM Meeting 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY - MERDEKA DAY 

31st August 2024, Saturday 

 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

 

EXCO / COUNCIL MEETING 

Date: 21st September 2024, Sunday  

Time: 1.00pm –2.00pm - EXCO 

          2.30pm – 5.30pm – Council 

Venue: AFPM ZOOM Meeting 

 

CONJOINT MAFP / icFRACGP Part 2 Exam  

Date: 27th - 29th September 2024, Friday, Saturday & 

Sunday  

Time: 8.30am – 5.00pm 

Venue: TBC 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – PROPHET MUHAMMAD 

B’DAY 

16th September 2024, Monday 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – HARI MALAYSIA 

16th–17th September 2024, Monday & Tuesday 

 

OCTOBER 2024 

 

Eligibility Examination  

Date: 6th October 2024, Sunday  

Time: 8.00am – 5.00pm 

Venue: IT Labs 

 

ATFM 13 Research Workshop 4 

Date: 12th October 2024, Saturday 

Venue: TBC 

 

 

ATFM 13 Centralized Practice Workshop 3 

Date: 13th October 2024, Sunday 

Venue: TBC 

 

EXCO MEETING 

Date: 19th October 2024, Saturday 

Time: 2.00pm – 5.00pm 

Venue: AFPM ZOOM Meeting 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY - DEEPAVALI 

31st October 2024, Thursday 

 

NOVEMBER 2024 

 

EXCO MEETING 

Date: 16th November 2024, Saturday 

Time: 2.00pm – 5.00pm  

Venue: AFPM ZOOM Meeting 

 

ATFM 14 Research Workshop 2  

Date: TBC 

Venue: TBC 

 

ATFM 14 Centralized Clinical Workshop   

Date: TBC 

Venue: TBC 

 

DECEMBER 2024 

 

EXCO MEETING 

Date: 21st December 2024, Saturday  

Time: 2.00pm – 5.00pm  

Venue: AFPM ZOOM Meeting 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY - CHRISTMAS DAY 

25th December 2024, Wednesday  

 


